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#.%/23/6/2015

RERSERSETHEL HSBC Balance
$21,060.00

01-Sep-14 | 13/14 BELER $12,406.80
22-Sep-14 | P=1ERIEYHE ($974.00) | $11,432.80
29-Oct-14 | FEAREREKRA $1,020.00 | $12,452.80
04-Nov-14 | E&I A (2014-2015) $17,510.00 | $29,962.80
18-Dec-14 | 1314t BHRR AR ERYEH ($1,510.00) | $28,452.80
21-Jan-15 [ 1314t B RREEEER ($1,000.00) | $27,452.80
02-Feb-15 | @8 AEBEWA $1,200.00 | $28,652.80
06-Nov-14 | @B ARBRRYMRME ($4,355.00) | $24,297.80 )
12-Feb-15 | SE—HAEH ($1,400.00) $24,297.80
16-Feb-15 | — ARRRABRERWZH ($2,710.90) | $21,586.90
04-Mar-15 | BBOR B X ($2,000.00) | $19,586.90
03-Mar-15 | BB AESEE IR A $6,140.00 | $25,726.90
07-Mar-15 | BRI EETE B 32 1) ($10,810.00) | $14,916.90
09-Mar-15 | B Ep#ER H ($100.00) | $14,816.90
23-Apr-15 | E—HEABRHES ($500.00) | $14,316.90
06-May-15 | R4TPR¥5#(9-128,18,58) ($450.00) | $13,866.90
22-May-15 | R RABHE@R)XH ($137.00) | $13,729.90
16-Jun-15 | RS HRHESHSHEE S (2013/2014) ($100.00) | $13,629.90
16-Jun-15 | HFHEFRBE T EE2014BEH ($200.00) | $13,429.90
#%/23/6/12015 $19,660.00 HSBC | $13,429.90
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BRRLT(IP ZBERR) KE
FERAKE(IB H\ERRR) XFHHEL A HAERER)
TAREER 1DERE 2BRRX 2CRER
ARSI 3B @EAH 3DERER

Vision
Children are nurtured, Youngsters ara educated
Adults are supported to contribute
Elderly zre cared for
The less fertunate are lightenad with hepe.

Mutual Respect
United Effort
Benevolence

Charitable
Gratefulness and Recognition

Mission
Tn ne the most prominent and committed charitable organisaton
In the Kuk's Spirit to do good deeds with benevalence.
Dedicated in protecting the young and the innocent,
caring for the elderly and the underprivileged,
aiding the pcor and healing the sick,
educating the young and nurturing their morality,
providing receation to the public, caring for the environment,
passing on the cultural inheritence and
bringing goodness to the community

Dedication to Serving
the Community

Values
Fine traditions, Accommeodate the current naeds
People-oriented, Care and appreciation
Seund governance, Pragmatism and innovative
Integrity, Vigilance
Optimal use of resources, Cost-effectiveness
Professional team. Service witn heart
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